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Top 50 Senate Campaigns

by Debts Owed
June 30, 2010

MCMAHON, LINDA
PAGLIUCA, STEVE

GREENE, JEFF

BINNIE, WILLIAM H
LOWDEN, SUE

MALPASS, DAVID ROBERT
MEISTER, JACOB J

BENDER, JAMES C

WALL, TERRENCE R
JOHNSON, RONALD HAROLD
CHACHAS, JOHN GREGORY
FIORINA, CARLY

RAESE, JOHN REEVES
DIOGUARDI, JOSEPH J
WARGOTZ, ERIC
ROBINSON, JACK E

SCHIFF, PETER DAVID
CONLIN, ROXANNE BARTON
GLASSMAN, RODNEY BRITZ
HUFFMAN, JAMES LLOYD II
AKERS, PAUL
BRIDGEWATER, TIM
CONWAY, JOHN WILLIAM (JACK)
TARKANIAN, DANNY
MORAN, JERRY

HOFFMAN, DAVID
BENNETT, ROBERT F
COONS, CHRISTOPHER A
HUGHES, PATRICK

FOLEY, THOMAS C

JOHN, CHRIS

KHAZEI, ALAN

DEVORE, CHUCK
GIANNOULIAS, ALEXANDER
WIENS, THOMAS J

SIMCOX, CHRIS

LEE, MIKE

COATS, DANIELR
SWEENEY, MAURICE MARION
JOHNSON, WILLIAM EJNER JR
RAWL, ALFRED VICTOR
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$21,500,000
$7,775,880
$5,933,596
$3,619,190
$2,736,026
$2,500,000
$1,635,966
$1,500,000
$1,475,000
$1,474,184
$1,320,000
$1,162,802
$891,096
$846,243
$575,000
$571,432
$550,000
$500,000
$500,000
$450,000
$432,528
$352,745
$331,209
$306,752
$257,868
$256,500
$254,498
$250,000
$239,078
$234,485
$230,000
$219,473
$215,529
$208,438
$208,134
$204,707
$202,764
$200,000
$137,992
$119,463
$115,000
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FISHER, LEE IRWIN

HAYWORTH, JD

CAVASSO, CAMPBELL

MILLER, JOSEPH W

MARSHALL, ROBERT ALAN
HOEVEN, JOHN

BUCK, KENNETH R

BLAKEMAN, BRUCE
SCHOLLENBERGER, CHARLES DAVID
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$113,484
$112,768
$112,452
$111,553
$107,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
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